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N°
153
157
118
117

156
184
155
150
181
144
202
151
128
132
133
148
165
136
172
173
154
149
159
116
206
194
207
135
190
161
178
121
147
180
177
199
126
141
145
168
189
192
115
164
137
185
130
187
179
124
160

NOM
CHARNAY

FERREIRA OLIVA

ARNOLD
MARLOT

WAKIM
RICHARD
RYON

VIARD
BONFIN
TREFFORT
MERLE
CASANOVA
PIROUX
RIBEIRO
SAINT SULPICE
QUIMBETZ
MINGRET
GROFFROY
JOLY
LAURENT
MAMIGAND
BLANDIN
BEDEAU
CASANOVA
MOINE
BOURNIER
PONT
ROZIER
BOUVARD
BRAYARD
COLARD
BURIGNAT
QUIMBETZ
FOULACHIER
GUICHARDON
GAUDET
LEBEAUX
GUICHARDON
BOZON
PERDRIX
MICHON
DESBOIS
BATAILLARD
BOZON
VERISSEL
GUINOT
MORTEL
CURI
DESPLANCHES
PAUGET
DUGAS

PRENOM
SEBASTIEN
JOAO
STEPHANE
SYLVAIN

TONY
EDDIE
GUILLAUME
NICOLAS
CHRISTOPHE
STEPHANE
FRANCOIS
MAXIME
MAXANCE
JOSE
ARNAUD
CHRISTOPHE
XAVIER
THIERRY
MICHEL
LIONEL
REMI
EMMANUEL
YOAN
ALISEE
SYLVAIN
JOCELYN
FREDERICK
PATRICK
OLIVIER
JEAN CLAUDE
NATHALIE
ALEXIS
SIMON
REGIS
DENIS
GREG
FREDERICK
MARTIAL
PATRICK
JEAN MICHEL
YVES
FLAVIEN
MICHAEL
THIERRY
JEAN MARC
PIERRE
CLEMENT
GUILLAUME
DAVID
YVAN

YVES

TEMPS
00:36:52
00:37:23
00:40:05
00:41:09

00:41:36
00:41:42
00:42:19
00:42:55
00:42:57
00:43:03
00:43:14
00:43:32
00:43:37
00:44:05
00:44:17
00:44:30
00:44:46
00:44:53
00:45:22
00:45:38
00:46:05
00:46:44
00:46:58
00:47:22
00:47:23
00:47:45
00:47:46
00:47:56
00:48:13
00:48:39
00:48:39
00:48:48
00:49:18
00:49:32
00:49:50
00:49:57
00:50:27
00:50:32
00:50:49
00:50:51
00:51:17
00:51:20
00:51:24
00:51:26
00:51:33
00:51:53
00:52:07
00:52:22
00:52:23
00:52:32
00:52:46



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

120
163
203
182
169
193
198
138
122
188
175
129
127
123
152
140
143
208
125
183
170
162
167
171
131
195
139
119
134
196
197
200
166
174
204
186
142
176
205
158
191
146
201

FION
BROCHER
NEMOND
NEMOND
GALLIOT
BEZAUD
DECHOZ
BUAHTIER
DESFOSSE
MARTINI
NOEL
PIROUX
PIROUX
VERLELLIS

RUSSAC LANJUIN

MOIRAUD
BOULON
MALAMENEIDE
PAUGET
CHARNAY
MOIROUX
BROCHAND
TERRIER
VEUILLET
PONT
FLAVIER
BUAHTIER
BURIGNAT
STAELENS
PENIN
PENIN
ANSOUD
TERRIER
LAURENT
BOUQUEROD
BOCHARD
LEBLANC
GILLET
BOIS
BEDEAU
SABLON
LARDET
PONT

THIERRY
GAELLE
QUENTIN
CHRISTIAN
DANIEL
NICOLAS
MICKAEL
JULIEN
THIERRY
DANIEL
BARBARA
JEROME
CELINE
CHARLES
CATHERINE
THIBAUT
JEROME
JEROME
DELPHINE
SOPHIE
MARTIAL
NATHALIE
PHILIPPE
FLORIAN
FREDERICK
CYRIL
PATRICIA
XAVIER
JEAN LOUIS
NICOLAS
SANDRA
MICHEL
CAROLE
SEVERINE
VIRGINIE
MORGANE
SYLVIE
GUILLAUME
VERONIQUE
MARC NOELLE
REMI

ERIC
DELPHINE

00:52:51
00:52:55
00:52:58
00:52:59
00:53:10
00:53:18
00:53:24
00:53:59
00:54:15
00:54:28
00:54:34
00:54:46
00:55:17
00:55:42
00:56:28
00:56:41
00:56:43
00:56:53
00:56:56
00:57:16
00:57:17
00:57:22
00:58:51
00:59:02
00:59:24
00:59:37
00:59:47
01:00:00
01:00:39
01:00:58
01:01:15
01:01:37
01:01:50
01:03:19
01:04:07
01:04:34
01:05:17
01:05:45
01:06:17
01:08:30
01:12:02
01:14:31
01:14:51



NRBgsIscronid0eNoarwn -

a a b BB, DBDBDADAEDAEDPAERNEDOWOWWWWWWWWNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDN
- O ©Wo0ONO OO WN-_200COENOOOOPRWN-_000NO OB~ W

classement 5 kms
Nom

RIBEIRO Georges
MARLOT Sylvain
NEMOND Quentin
MARTIN Jérome
RIBEIRO Jonathan
PETIT Alain
MOUROT Alexandre
PETIT Luca
POCHON Xavier
PALMERI Romain
CHAMPANAY Philippe
CEVRERO Annie
CASANOVA Alizée
BURIGNAT Simon
ZUCCCALLI Romain
MABIRE Benjamin
VAISSAUD Daniel
MERLE Bernard
MATHIEU Thibaut
BATAILLE Pascal
ALONSO Pascale
PONCET William
PERDRIX Clément
SITTLER Charléne
THIVENT Georges
BREVET Patrice
VERNE Kenny
COLLET Arthur
BERTRAND Antoine
BRUN Alex
BOCHARD Mathis
BEREZIAT Serge
PELLETIER Daniel
CHOPARD Joél
LACOUR Christophe
MATHIEU Hervé
BLANES Frédéric
BRANTUS Pierre
BILLET Pascal
VIENNOT Joél
DESBRIERES Clarisse
RABUT Thierry
DAGUET Sylive

MARQUES DACRUZ Chantal

DESMARIS Jean Marc
PIROUX Auguste
MEUNIER Pauline
BOURGEOIS Jean Paul
SABRE Christine
RYON Armand

MOREL Jean Claude

cat
V2
V1

V2

ES
V1
SE
V1
V2 F
SEF
CA
SE
JU
V2
V3
MI
V2
V2 F
CA
Ju
SEF
V3
V2
CA
CA
ES
SE
JU
V2
V4
V3
V2
V1
SE
V2
V3
V3
CAF
V2
V2 F
V3F
V2
Ml
SEF
V3
V2 F
V4
V3

Temps
16,3
16,44
17,13
17,26
18,03
18,07
18,44
19,01
19,14
19,28
20,1
20,29
20,3
20,58
20,59
21,01
21,18
21,34
21,4
21,42
22,12
22,15
22,2
22,24
22,45
22,5
22,58
22,59
23,2
23,22
23,3
23,31
23,34
23,53
23,56
24,27
24,38
24,43
25,02
25,34
26,04
26,35
26,4
26,47
27,2
27,49
27,52
28,01
28,05
29,13
29,49



52
53
54
55
56
57
58

GAYDON Alain
BOUILLET Coralie
BLIKLE Marit
LEJEUNE Robert
BURIGNAT Eve Anais
BLIKLE Marit Paul
BURIGNAT Alexis

V3
SEF
V1F

V4
SEF

SE

SE

29,51
30,34
30,4
30,45
33,42
33,46
33,49



classement 1400 m
Nom

RIVOLLIER Martin
DECHOZ Nathan
RIVOLLIER Lilian

PAUGET Lucie

CAPELLI Siloé

RYON Hortense
CHARNAY Noél

PEWIN Lisa

classement 2800 m

PONCHOT Clément
PAUGET Nathan
SIMONIN Arthur
BUATHIER Paul

Temps

5,21
6,1
6,2

6,36
6,5

6,56

7,27

7,27

11,02
11,14
11,21
11,41
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